TBC2010

Ordre arrivée

COURSE
DOSSARDS
366
373
371
385
365
374
351
357
355
352
389
401
386
372
369
228
390
381
402
388
400
398
403
383
363
393
377
362
368
405
392
354
353
370
378
222
380
406
382
407
404
367
397
356
361
396
360
399
379
384
358
476
359
395
391

2004-2005

\[e]\Y]
FANUCCI
DUTARTE
VIGNERON
HAUTIERE
ELYOUNSSI
GOUVARS
BAZOGE
TESSIOT
LOUVEL
BUCHE
MALLARD
POCINHO
LE GUYADER
BARIL
TALLEC
Ales
SOUCHET
LELIEVRE
RIMBAUD
LIGOT
MERLIN
KERVERDO
ROQUES
RABUT
REBILLARD
NAIGEON
BRACELET
LE GALL
PICHOFF
ROUSSEAU
LE BORGNE
KERBIRIOU
FOURNIER
THEPAULT
JAFFRE
Deschaseaux
LAVENNE
GUITTON
NEUENS
TOURTELIER
ESNAULT
MESSIAEN
JOURNET
NOEL
JOLY

HERY FOURDAN

HERVAULT
LE LIARD
JAGOREL
DOURDAIN
COIFFE
TOURTELIER
DUHIL
DUMENIL
LAVERGNE

Gargons
PRENOM
Alexis
Tristan
Axel
Justin
Aissam
Benjamin
Pablo
Ewen
Macéo
Alexis
Octave
Quentin
Maél
Ewen
Fabien
Bantan
Pierre
Gael
Angelo
Alexis
Orhan
Arthur
David
Timoté
Etienne
Baptiste
Martin
Arnaud
Ewen
Colin
Titouan
Hugo
Guillaume
Raphael
Elouan
Nicolas
Romain
Alexandre
Youri
Juluan
Colin
Lancelot
Thibaud
Louis
Pierre
Ethan
Enzo
Thimoté
Toine
Gabin
Anael
Juluan
Aldwin
Enzo
Alenzo

ville
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Montauban
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
La Méziere
Betton
Rennes
St Grégoire
Rennes
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
St Sulpice
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Liffré
Betton
Betton
Feins
Betton
Montreuil le G.
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Léhon
Betton
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COURSE
DOSSARDS
481
461
470
462
468
473
463
484
451
469
472
453
466
467
471
452
465
464
486
474
488
456
454
489
477
479
458
457
487
482
455
475
478
460
485
483

2004-2005

NOM
ROYER
ALBERJEAU
RENE
ANJOUARD
HUET
KNOEPFFLER
BELEC
JOUQUAND
JEHANNE
MOREAU
BODIGUEL
MELLET
COURJAL
DELAMARE
SAUVAGE
MASSUCHETTI
CONTAMINE
BETHAULT
PIRON
DOUARD

LE HENAFF
GRUEL
MERRIEN
PELLEC
KNOEPFFLER
MONTIER
SOUDANI
POIRIER
MANCHON
DARTOIS
BANNIER
DOUTEAU
KONE
CRISTOL
RONGY
BRAMOULLE

FILLES

PRENOM
Agathe
Margot
Léa
Nathanaelle
Romane
Ellie
Candice
Noémie
Anouk
Elsa
Marine
Romy
Pauline
Lou
Philoméne
Lou Ann
Thais
Louna
Juliette
Clémence
Lili Marie
Charlene
Noa
Lilou
Jeanne
Loeza
Hélia
Julie
Léa
Yona
Emilie
Lucie
Eloise
Lucie
Juliette
Suzanne

ville
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Plemet (22)
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
St Grégoire
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
St Grégoire
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Mouazé



TBC2010 COURSE 2002-2003 Garcons

Ordre arrivée DOSSARDS IN[@]\Y] PRENOM ville

1 260 JAMELOT Théotime Rennes
2 243 DUCLOS Nathan Mouazé
3 245 GEFFROY Valentin Betton
4 262 KERVERDO Yann St Grégoire
5 209 MERRIEN Léo Betton
6 230 HAMON Valentin Betton
7 248 MALLARD Thibaut Betton
8 234 MARTIN Tuddy Betton
9 232 JOUAN Etienne Betton
10 246 HUET Valentin Betton
11 236 TIROT Robin Betton
12 208 INISAN Malo Betton
13 275 RUAUD Marin Betton
14 204 POIRIER Antoine Betton
15 263 MERLIN Ulysse Rennes
16 217 KIRCHENSTEN Julien Betton
17 206 CARLO Maxime Betton
18 220 BERNARD Matthew Betton
19 255 LECOQ Louis Betton
20 221 DARNAJOU Raphael Betton
21 205 AISSAQUI Sari Betton
22 376 CHAPIN Antoine Liffré
23 271 GAUTIER Malo Betton
24 249 RENAULT Alexandre Betton
25 212 SAUVEE Guillaume Betton
26 231 HIRTZLIN Guillaume Betton
27 201 ANFRAY Matisse Betton
28 218 VIGNERON Paul Betton
29 239 LEFEVRE Guillaume Betton
30 273 ROUSSEAU Nathan St Sulpice
31 214 GUESDON Augustin Betton
32 267 HAULIN Mathieu Surzur
33 240 MENAGER Bastien Betton
34 210 NOBLET Thomas Betton
35 233 MARCHAND Gurvan Betton
36 257 CARADEC Titouan St Grégoire
37 253 GUITTON Grégoire Betton
38 274 ROBERT Axel Betton
39 268 ESNAULT Léo Betton
40 247 LIGOT Antoine Betton
41 252 GOMES Jules Betton
42 207 DUHIL Ethan Betton
43 238 LE MEATAYER Baotiste Betton
44 229 DENIEL Julien Betton
45 254 LE BORGNE Nolan Betton
46 276 CHAPIN Antoine Liffré
47 203 LANGLAIS Pierre Betton
48 270 LE HENAFF Marius Rennes
49 223 FERRON Léo Betton
50 258 GERMAIN Mathis Québriac
51 235 MESSIAEN Séverin Betton
52 269 RONGY Pierre Betton
53 237 AUBAULT Paul Adrien Betton
54 213 SOUDANI Yannis Betton
55 251 SACHOT Martin Betton
56 266 QUENTIN Valentin Quévert
57 259 GOUIN Benoit Acigné
58 351 CHAPIN Antoine Liffré
59 226 MONTIER Briag Betton
60 202 HERVE Paulin Betton
61 215 BUFFET Rémy Betton
62 225 KNORST Joeselin Betton
63 265 QUENTIN Alexandre Quévert
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COURSE
DOSSARDS
498
304
305
326
497
334
330
339
323
307
347
337
315
319
338
327
301
344
348
341
314
335
324
318
329
316
325
319
302
340
322
317
306
313
328
353
349
342
500
345
331
310
346
311
499
336
309
332

2002-2003
NOM
GUILLE
DOUARD
HERVAULT
BISSUEL
BORY
DUCLOS
GESMOND
AUDINET
GUIOT
MORIN
JOURNET
JARDIN
BRASSELET
AGASSE
HARDOUIN
DARNAJOU
KATUSZYNSK
HAULIN
CHAILLEUX
POCINHO
MARCHAND
LE BORGNE
HERVELIN
KONE
CASTETS
DESCHAND
LEBEAU
AGASSE
CHAUVEL
ETIENNE
RAULT
GOUVARS
MIGNOT
LOYET
BOYER
LECHANOINE
THEPAULT
POCINHO
HELLARD
MAHE
HERVE
CRISTOL
STARCK
DAVID
GADBY
MAHE
LE GALL
CAILLE

FILLES

PRENOM ville
Marie Moigné
Chloe Betton
Chloé Betton
Manon Betton
Eva Rennes
Clara Mouazé
Coline Betton
Alice Plougonvelin
Amandine Betton
Lou Betton
Anais Liffré
Camille Betton
Ariane Betton
Flavie Betton
Enora Le Pouliguen
Amelia Betton
Mae Betton
Julie Surzur
Emmy Betton
Chloe Montauban
Inés Betton
Cassandre Betton
Margaux Betton
Naomie Betton
Lila Betton
Maelle Betton
Coraline Betton
Flavie Betton
Lilly Betton
Maud Romillé
Pauline Betton
Juliette Betton
Jeanne Betton
Léonie Betton
Charlotte Betton
Romane Chevaigné
Juliette Betton
Laura St M'Hervon
Jeanne Chevaigné
Manon Le Rheu
Margot Betton
Laurene Betton
Fiona Chevaigné
Clara Betton
Malvina Cintré
Ophélie Betton
Fanny Betton
Charlotte Betton
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COURSE
DOSSARDS
125
132
124
129
122
137
116
127
117
91
128
84
135
131
85
87
126
110
90
100
120
101
121
82
109
94
81
103
113
2000
123
102
106
118
119
108
115
92
114
112
111
96
105
83
86
136
88
95

2000-2001

NOM
BOURNEUF
PRADIER
BOUCLET
LEMERCIER
BLAIZE
RUAUD
BEAUGENDRE
CRISTINI
BERNARD
GUYON

LE GUYADER
COIFFE
GAUTIER
POREE

DI STEPHANO
JEGU
CARADEC
BOUGET
GRUEL

LE BACCON
FOURNIER
PESTEL
JARDIN
BAZOGE
RAULT
HAGUET
AISSAOUI
DESMARES
ROBIC
KERBELLEC
BLAIZE
GABORIAU
BOUYER
GOMES
SOUCHET
DUTARTE
LOUIS
HERVE

LE MOUNIER
RIVOALLAN
BOULAND
PIEL
SAUVAGE
BUCHE
HELOU
LECHANOINE
QUERE
HENNA

Gargons
PRENOM
Romain
Eloi
Adrien
Titouan
Julien
Timothée
Louis
Arnaud
Arthur
Mario
Killan
Maxime
Antoine
Julien
Lucas
Luc
Mael
Anatole
Gurvan
Enzo
Nicolas
Eliott
Guillaume
Mathéo
Valentin
Mathis
Safwane
Théophile
Youenn
Pierre loius
Mathieu
Gurvan
Jim
Baptiste
Tanguy
William
Elouann
Antoine
Louison
Jean Tévai
Martin
Morgan
Théophile
Sylvain
Matthieu
Paul
Alexandre
Mathis

ville
Mouazé
Rennes
Mouazé
Melesse
Clayes
Betton
Betton
Rennes
Betton
Betton
Chartres
Betton
Betton
Combourg
Betton
Betton
St Grégoire
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Paimpol
Clayes
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Chevaigné
Betton
Betton
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COURSE
DOSSARDS
187
162
178
160
152
167
184
153
66
188
185
166
189
161
190
186
154
163
151
159
172
174
176
165
168
192
170
158
155
177
182
156
164
175
183
193
191

2000-2001

NOM
LEROYER
LOYET
OGER
PECATTE
FAVEY
PERRIN
HOUSSAIS
GRESSOT
Tirilly
BOHUON
JEANNES
GUIBAL
STARCK
TESSIOT
LE PAGE
JEANNES
HELAINE
DOUARD
BOULMIER
KATUSZYNSKI
LE BON
ROUY
GEFFROY
DESCHAND
HERVELIN
D'EURVEILHER
JEAN
CHAUVEL
KERBIRIOU
HAUTIERE
ETIENNE
MELLET
RABUT
CHEDMAIL
GRESSOT
CHAPIN
GADBY

FILLES

PRENOM
Agathe
Célestine
Claire
Emma
Emma
Sophie
Tiphaine
Nolwenn
alice
Lise
Juline
Louise
Léonie
Anaelle
Léa
Marie
Mayline
Pauline
Lisa
Lou Anne
Claire
Emma
Camille
Nolwenn
Camille
Emilie
Aurélie
Zoe
Camille
Lucine
Diane
Gabrielle
Lucie
Laure
Emeline
Louise
Julie

ville
Melesse
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Coesmes
Betton
Rennes
Betton
St Grégoire
Betton
Chevaigné
Betton
Cesson
St Grégoire
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Romillé
Betton
Betton
Betton
Montgermont
Liffré
Cintré
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COURSE
DOSSARDS

27
36
47
29
35
28
17
38
1
45
3
33
37
133
30
40
19
34
23
22
31
39
41
20
16
44
14
5
25
18
10
42
8
32
12
9
26
13
6
15

1998-1999

NOM
HARLET
ROUXEL

BOUVY-BLANCHARD

LANGLOIS
MORGUEN
HERY
TORGLER
KNORTS
GUYON
BLIN
NOBLET
MOREAU
VANHERZEELE
LE PAPE

LE BERT
HAMON
HELBERT
MOREAU
DETHARE
CRISTINI

LE LIARD
BOHUON
PESIGOT
LECOQ
WACH
GUILLE

HAIF KHAIF
VINOUZE
GOMES
VANHERZEELE
GUYOT
AUDINET
REBILLARD
LEFRANCOIS
ROHON
DOUTEAU
GRESSOT
GACHOT
GOURRION
HUET

Maxime
Donovan
Frédéric
Baptiste
Mael
Titouan
Malo
Axel
Thimoté
Quentin
Marin
Victor
Jacques
Gurvan
Louis
Kaelig
Maxime
Arthur
Mathéo
Francois
Kilyan
Mathis
Eliot
Come
Alexis
Pierre
Olivier
Valentin
Valentin
Paul
Louis
Arnaud
Simon
Alexandre
Jules
Arthur
Damien
TANGUY
MAXIME
Thomas

Gargons
PRENOM

ville
Laillé
Le Theil de B.
Noyal s/ V.
Mouazé
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Montreuil le G.
Betton
Chartres
Betton
Betton
Betton
Montreuil le G.
La Baule
Rennes
Montreuil le G.
Betton
Janzé
Betton
Betton
Moigné
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Plougonvelin
Betton
Betton ?
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
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COURSE
DOSSARDS
62
63
69
1999
67
70
68
65
60
52
64
53
56
61
51
55

71
?

1998-1999

NOM
HOUSSAIS
JUTARD
LE ROUZIC
MENARD
DUMENIL
AARAB
BRASSELET
PIEL
DETHARE
HELAINE
OGER
GENOT
CAILLE
GRESSOT
FAVEY
WACH
LECOINTRE
RENAULT

FILLES
PRENOM
Charline
Karen
Estelle
EVA
Gabrielle
Ines
Elise
Mathilda
Léna
Auriane
Lise
Coline
Adélaide
Anais
Elisa
Doriane
Katell
ELSA

ville
Coesmes
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
La Baule
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton
Betton

Betton
?



